
Masters W. (1981 & older)

1 POPOVA Galina 93 26.35 150

Fitness W. (2007 & older)

1 TSIARESHKA Anastasiya 112 27.28 150

2 HRACHANIK Anastasiya 37 35.67 130

Fitness M. (2007 & older)

1 KRUKAU Uladzislau 63 24.25 150

2 SHAPECHKA Raman 122 27.98 130

3 PRATASENIA Aliaksandr 95 32.22 110

4 VIARBITSKI Andrei 28 32.28 90

5 KHAMITSEVICH Nikolai 117 34.07 80

Girls E (2015-2016)

1 YUSHKEVICH Karalina 128 33.87 150

2 PIVOVARCHIK Alexandra 91 34.09 130

3 KURULCHUK Anastasia 67 35.53 110

4 GURUMOORTHY NITHYA Harsha Varthini 6 38.16 90

5 ZAKHAREVICH Milana 48 39.68 80

6 KHASANOVA Zarina 118 41.79 70

7 KUGEIKO Ekatserina 65 44.82 60

8 BABITSKAYA Olga 18 01:07.41 50

Boys E (2015-2016)

1 MININ Miroslav 81 34.32 150

2 KOKARAUTSAU Vasili 57 36.55 130

3 SALKEVICH Matsvei 100 36.58 110

4 TSIYRIN Alexander 113 38.36 90

5 SAPRANKOV Savelij 102 1:02.40 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

200 m TT - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Points
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Girls D (2013-2014)

1 DORAKH Mariia 44 27.97 150

2 SHTYKH Lizaveta 125 28.86 130

3 RYDKAYA Varvara 99 29.20 110

4 TARASENKA Yelizaveta 111 29.28 90

5 KURULCHUK Veranika 68 29.41 80

6 BERASTOUSKAYA Varvara 23 30.29 70

Boys D (2013-2014)

1 PANTIUKHOV Vladyslav 89 27.06 150

2 NIKIFOROV Ivan 85 27.31 130

3 SALKEVICH Milan 101 27.72 110

4 VYROSTAK Ivan 32 29.11 90

5 GORE Advait Amit 4 29.41 80

6 NAVITSKI Hleb 87 31.09 70

Girls C (2011-2012)

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 24.65 150

2 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 25.48 130

3 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 26.13 110

4 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 26.73 90

5 MALASH Anna 76 26.82 80

6 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 27.41 70

7 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 28.47 60

8 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 29.02 50

9 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 29.76 40

10 PRATASENIA Darya 96 30.68 30

11 VOITOVA Alisa 30 33.25 20

12 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 39.78 10

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

200 m TT - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Points
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Boys C (2011-2012)

1 MININ Elisey 80 24.34 150

2 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 25.34 130

3 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 25.63 110

4 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 25.86 90

5 SIANKO Arseni 106 25.99 80

6 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 26.85 70

7 RATHISH Abhinav 13 27.30 60

8 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 27.68 50

9 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 30.50 40

10 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 31.46 30

11 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 32.45 20

Girls B (2009-2010)

1 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 23.51 150

2 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 23.72 130

3 BABENKO Yeva 17 23.76 110

4 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 23.85 90

5 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 24.14 80

6 SACHOK Aliona 103 24.86 70

7 SHISHKINA Kira 123 25.32 60

8 JOYAL Anna 8 26.20 50

9 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 26.79 40

10 LIATKO Vitalina 71 27.10 30

11 AKULENKO Kira 14 27.14 20

12 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 27.81 10

13 VASKO Aiena 26 27.88 0

14 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 28.48 0

15 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 30.21 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

200 m TT - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Points
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Boys B (2009-2010)

1 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 22.41 150

2 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 23.12 130

3 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 23.50 110

4 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 23.79 90

5 MATSIAS Aleh 77 23.94 80

6 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 24.27 70

7 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 24.44 60

8 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 24.58 50

9 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 25.16 40

10 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 25.97 30

11 SYREEV Maksim 110 26.05 20

12 SVITA Artur 104 26.33 10

Girls A (2007-2008)

1 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 22.10 150

2 HANCHARYK Kira 36 22.57 130

3 STEPANOVA Darya 109 22.86 110

4 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 22.986 90

5 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 22.990 80

6 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 23.33 70

7 SIVETS Palina 107 23.58 60

8 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 24.19 50

9 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 29.08 40

KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 25.83 DSQ 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

200 m TT - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Points
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Boys A (2007-2008)

1 DANILAU Fiodar 41 21.26 150

2 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 21.88 130

3 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 21.90 110

4 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 22.02 90

5 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 22.19 80

6 MININ Radomir 82 22.82 70

7 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 24.45 60

8 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 25.28 50

9 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 27.16 40

Cadets W. (2005-2006)

1 ABDELFATTAH Kenzy 1 27.65 150

2 DAVYDAVA Maryia 40 29.16 130

Cadets M. (2005-2006)

1 TSYTSANIUK Anton 120 20.71 150

2 SHKRIADA Mykyta 124 21.30 130

3 DAMARATSKI Ivan 42 24.36 110

4 ASHUYKO Danila 16 35.73 90

Junior W. (2003-2004)

1 MOHAMED Maryam 9 23.36 150

2 PROKOPOVICH Anastasia 94 23.51 130

3 BANDARYNA Varvara 21 24.56 110

Junior M. (2003-2004)

1 BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 21.51 150

2 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 22.10 130

3 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 22.71 110

4 MOHMED Kareem 11 23.13 90

5 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 23.62 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

200 m TT - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Points
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Absolute W. (2002 & older)

1 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 22.07 150

2 ZUEVA Marina 50 22.27 130

3 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 22.80 110

4 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 23.75 90

5 KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 25.67 80

6 AHMED Reem 2 28.07 70

Absolute M. (2002 & older)

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 20.06 150

2 GUK Artur 130 20.29 130

3 NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 20.303 110

4 HAPON Uladzislau 33 20.306 90

5 FIODARAV Max 114 21.00 80

6 HASSAN Ahmed 7 21.56 70

8 HERMAN Andrei 34 22.48 50

MOHAMED Youssef 10 21.59 DSQ 0

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

200 m TT - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Points
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Girls C (2011-2012)

Semifinal 1

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 2:09.96 Q

2 MALASH Anna 76 2:12.14 Q

3 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 2:21.10 Q

4 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 2:26.18 Q

5 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 2:28.84

6 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 2:41.76

Semifinal 2

1 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 2:07.90 Q

2 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 2:18.03 Q

3 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 2:18.65 Q

4 VOITOVA Alisa 30 2:20.30 Q

5 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 2:33.39

6 PRATASENIA Darya 96 2:53.33

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Boys C (2011-2012)

Semifinal 1

1 MININ Elisey 80 2:10.17 Warning Q

2 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 2:15.86 Q

4 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 2:37.48 Q

5 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 2:38.55 Q

SIANKO Arseni 106 2:20.74 FS, DSQ-SF

Semifinal 2

1 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 2:10.28 FS Q

2 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 2:15.94 Q

3 RATHISH Abhinav 13 2:16.02 Q

4 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 2:21.69 Q

5 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 2:43.80

6 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 2:44.01

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls B (2009-2010)

Semifinal 1

1 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 2:00.85 Q

2 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 2:01.70 Q

3 JOYAL Anna 8 2:05.59 Q

4 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 2:09.86 Q

5 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 2:20.50

6 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 2:31.34

7 VASKO Aiena 26 2:34.44

Semifinal 2

1 BABENKO Yeva 17 2:01.40 Q

2 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 2:01.41 Q

3 SACHOK Aliona 103 2:09.08 Q

4 SHISHKINA Kira 123 2:10.88 Q

5 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 2:23.21

6 AKULENKO Kira 14 2:26.33

7 LIATKO Vitalina 71 2:36.55

8 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 2:40.35

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Boys B (2009-2010)

Semifinal 1

1 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 1:58.31 Q

2 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 1:58.97 Q

3 MATSIAS Aleh 77 1:59.14 Q

4 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 2:01.61 Q

5 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 2:09.69

6 SVITA Artur 104 2:27.84

Semifinal 2

1 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 1:51.52 FS Q

2 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 1:51.71 Q

3 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 1:54.85 Q

4 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 1:58.44 Q

5 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 2:03.98

SYREEV Maksim 110 NO TIME DNF

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls A (2007-2008)

Semifinal 1

1 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 1:59.18 Q

2 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 1:59.27 Q

3 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 2:00.30 Q

4 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 2:10.87

5 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 2:44.06

Semifinal 2

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 1:54.25 Q

2 HANCHARYK Kira 36 1:55.25 Q

3 SIVETS Palina 107 1:56.01 Q

4 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 1:56.52 Q

5 KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 2:05.17 Q

Boys A (2007-2008)

Semifinal 1

1 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 1:57.25 Q

2 DANILAU Fiodar 41 1:57.35 Q

3 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 1:57.45 Q

4 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 2:14.52 Q

5 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 2:40.71

Semifinal 2

1 MININ Radomir 82 1:51.27 Q

2 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 1:51.88 FS Q

3 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 1:52.89 Q

4 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 2:04.96 Q

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Masters W. (1981 & older)

1 POPOVA Galina 93 2:24.17(FS) 150

Fitness W. (2007 & older)

1 TSIARESHKA Anastasiya 112 2:26.04 150

2 HRACHANIK Anastasiya 37 3:09.47 130

Fitness M. (2007 & older)

1 KRUKAU Uladzislau 63 2:09.06 150

2 SHAPECHKA Raman 122 2:31.76 130

3 VIARBITSKI Andrei 28 2:40.22 110

4 PRATASENIA Aliaksandr 95 2:45.93 90

5 KHAMITSEVICH Nikolai 117 2:59.08 80

Girls E (2015-2016)

1 YUSHKEVICH Karalina 128 1:24.90 150

2 PIVOVARCHIK Alexandra 91 1:29.64 130

3 GURUMOORTHY NITHYA Harsha Varthini 6 1:39.45 110

4 ZAKHAREVICH Milana 48 1:41.83 90

5 KURULCHUK Anastasia 67 1:43.26 80

6 KHASANOVA Zarina 118 1:46.22 70

7 KUGEIKO Ekatserina 65 1:51.75 60

8 BABITSKAYA Olga 18 2:36.47 50

Boys E (2015-2016)

1 MININ Miroslav 81 1:26.30 150

2 KOKARAUTSAU Vasili 57 1:32.42 130

3 SALKEVICH Matsvei 100 1:37.88 110

4 TSIYRIN Alexander 113 1:39.04 90

5 SAPRANKOV Savelij 102 2:13.44 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation SF Final Points
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Girls D (2013-2014)

1 DORAKH Mariia 44 1:09.33 150

2 SHTYKH Lizaveta 125 1:12.65 130

3 RYDKAYA Varvara 99 1:13.75 110

4 KURULCHUK Veranika 68 1:16.23 90

5 BERASTOUSKAYA Varvara 23 1:16.33 80

6 TARASENKA Yelizaveta 111 1:22.21 70

Boys D (2013-2014)

1 PANTIUKHOV Vladyslav 89 1:06.29 150

2 SALKEVICH Milan 101 1:07.06 130

3 NIKIFOROV Ivan 85 1:07.85 110

4 NAVITSKI Hleb 87 1:09.94 90

5 GORE Advait Amit 4 1:10.50 80

6 VYROSTAK Ivan 32 1:12.57 70

Girls C (2011-2012)

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 2:09.96 2:06.62 150

2 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 2:07.90 2:06.83 130

3 MALASH Anna 76 2:12.14 2:09.21 110

4 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 2:18.65 2:11.26 90

5 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 2:18.03 2:13.93 80

6 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 2:21.10 2:16.48 70

7 VOITOVA Alisa 30 2:20.30 2:18.33 60

8 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 2:26.18 2:19.40 50

9 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 2:28.84 40

10 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 2:33.39 30

11 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 2:41.76 20

12 PRATASENIA Darya 96 2:53.33 10

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation SF Final Points
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Boys C (2011-2012)

1 MININ Elisey 80 2:10.17 2:08.43 150

2 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 2:10.28(FS) 2:09.33 130

3 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 2:15.86 2:16.33 110

4 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 2:15.94 2:17.78 90

5 RATHISH Abhinav 13 2:16.02 2:26.45 80

6 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 2:37.48 2:27.01 70

7 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 2:38.55 2:43.90 60

8 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 2:21.69 3:02.30 50

9 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 2:43.80 40

10 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 2:44.01 30

SIANKO Arseni 106 2:20.74(FS, DSQ-SF) 0

Girls B (2009-2010)

1 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 2:01.41 2:01.50 150

2 BABENKO Yeva 17 2:01.40 2:01.64 130

3 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 2:00.85 2:01.69 110

4 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 2:01.70 2:01.79 90

5 SACHOK Aliona 103 2:09.08 2:02.61 80

6 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 2:09.86 2:04.16 70

7 SHISHKINA Kira 123 2:10.88 2:05.88 60

8 JOYAL Anna 8 2:05.59 2:07.93 50

9 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 2:20.50 40

10 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 2:23.21 30

11 AKULENKO Kira 14 2:26.33 20

12 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 2:31.34 10

13 VASKO Aiena 26 2:34.44 0

14 LIATKO Vitalina 71 2:36.55 0

15 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 2:40.35 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation SF Final Points
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Boys B (2009-2010)

1 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 1:51.52(FS) 1:55.94 150

2 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 1:58.31 1:55.97 130

3 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 1:51.71 1:56.84(Warning) 110

4 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 1:58.97 1:57.33 90

5 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 1:54.85 1:57.36 80

6 MATSIAS Aleh 77 1:59.14 1:58.38 70

7 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 1:58.44 1:58.40 60

8 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 2:01.61 2:03.05 50

9 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 2:03.98 40

10 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 2:09.69 30

11 SVITA Artur 104 2:27.84 20

SYREEV Maksim 110 NO TIME(DNF) 0

Girls A (2007-2008)

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 1:54.25 1:51.93 150

2 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 1:59.18 1:52.85 130

3 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 1:59.27 1:52.97 110

4 SIVETS Palina 107 1:56.01 1:53.46 90

5 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 2:00.30 1:53.81 80

6 HANCHARYK Kira 36 1:55.25 1:53.86 70

7 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 1:56.52 1:54.30 60

8 KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 2:05.17 2:07.31 50

9 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 2:10.87 40

10 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 2:44.06 30

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation SF Final Points
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Boys A (2007-2008)

1 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 1:51.88(FS) 1:49.62 150

2 DANILAU Fiodar 41 1:57.35 1:49.81 130

3 MININ Radomir 82 1:51.27 1:49.91 110

4 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 1:52.89 1:50.65 90

5 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 1:57.25 1:51.70 80

6 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 1:57.45 1:59.31 70

7 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 2:04.96 2:01.90 60

8 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 2:14.52 2:15.90 50

9 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 2:40.71 40

Cadets W. (2005-2006)

1 DAVYDAVA Maryia 40 2:20.55 150

2 ABDELFATTAH Kenzy 1 2:23.00 130

Cadets M. (2005-2006)

1 SHKRIADA Mykyta 124 1:57.60 150

2 TSYTSANIUK Anton 120 1:58.39 130

3 ASHUYKO Danila 16 2:02.79 110

4 DAMARATSKI Ivan 42 2:03.04 90

Junior W. (2003-2004)

1 PROKOPOVICH Anastasia 94 1:59.57 150

2 MOHAMED Maryam 9 2:00.19 130

3 BANDARYNA Varvara 21 2:00.20 110

Junior M. (2003-2004)

1 BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 1:51.20 150

2 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 1:51.59 130

3 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 1:55.47 110

4 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 2:00.20 90

5 MOHMED Kareem 11 2:05.06 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation SF Final Points
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Absolute W. (2002 & older)

1 ZUEVA Marina 50 1:46.27 150

2 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 1:50.64 130

3 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 1:50.69 110

4 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 1:56.65 90

AHMED Reem 2 NO TIME(DNF) 0

KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 -(DNS) 0

Absolute M. (2002 & older)

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 1:38.21 150

2 HAPON Uladzislau 33 1:38.71(Warning) 130

3 NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 1:40.74 110

4 FIODARAV Max 114 1:44.56 90

5 MOHAMED Youssef 10 1:48.96 80

6 HERMAN Andrei 34 1:49.38 70

7 HASSAN Ahmed 7 1:51.21 60

GUK Artur 130 -(DNS) 0

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

1000 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation SF Final Points
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Cadets W. (2005-2006)

1 DAVYDAVA Maryia 40 13 10 6:14.834 150

2 ABDELFATTAH Kenzy 1 10 3 5:07.346 130

Cadets M. (2005-2006)

1 TSYTSANIUK Anton 120 25 19 10:28.347 150

2 SHKRIADA Mykyta 124 25 16 10:29.786 130

3 DAMARATSKI Ivan 42 18 0 8:12.865 110

4 ASHUYKO Danila 16 18 0 8:13.078 90

Junior W. (2003-2004)

1 MOHAMED Maryam 9 18 10 8:16.110 150

BANDARYNA Varvara 21 0 0 - DNS 0

PROKOPOVICH Anastasia 94 0 0 - DNS 0

Junior M. (2003-2004)

1 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 25 18 10:42.399 150

2 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 25 13 10:42.581 130

3 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 25 5 11:01.644 110

4 MOHMED Kareem 11 13 0 6:24.860 90

BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 0 0 - DNS 0

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points
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Absolute W. (2002 & older)

1 ZUEVA Marina 50 25 23 8:56.562 150

2 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 17 6 6:32.966 130

3 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 13 1 5:19.010 110

4 KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 13 0 5:22.840 90

5 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 11 0 4:26.475 80

AHMED Reem 2 0 0 - DNS 0

Absolute M. (2002 & older)

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 25 17 8:53.434 150

2 FIODARAV Max 114 25 14 9:11.569 130

3 HAPON Uladzislau 33 19 2 7:12.941 110

4 HERMAN Andrei 34 19 0 7:12.692 90

5 MOHAMED Youssef 10 13 1 5:17.171 80

6 HASSAN Ahmed 7 12 0 5:25.023 70

NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 0 0 - DNS 0

GUK Artur 130 0 0 - DNS 0

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points & Elimination Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points
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Masters W. (1981 & older)

1 POPOVA Galina 93 150 150 0 150 150 600

Fitness W. (2007 & older)

1 TSIARESHKA Anastasiya 112 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 HRACHANIK Anastasiya 37 130 130 0 130 130 520

Fitness M. (2007 & older)

1 KRUKAU Uladzislau 63 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 SHAPECHKA Raman 122 130 130 0 130 130 520

3 VIARBITSKI Andrei 28 90 110 0 110 110 420

4 PRATASENIA Aliaksandr 95 110 90 0 80 80 360

5 KHAMITSEVICH Nikolai 117 80 80 0 90 90 340

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Girls E (2015-2016)

1 YUSHKEVICH Karalina 128 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 PIVOVARCHIK Alexandra 91 130 130 0 130 130 520

3 KURULCHUK Anastasia 67 110 80 0 110 90 390

4 GURUMOORTHY NITHYA Harsha Varthini 6 90 110 0 60 110 370

5 ZAKHAREVICH Milana 48 80 90 0 70 80 320

6 KUGEIKO Ekatserina 65 60 60 0 90 70 280

7 KHASANOVA Zarina 118 70 70 0 50 60 250

8 BABITSKAYA Olga 18 50 50 0 80 50 230

Boys E (2015-2016)

1 MININ Miroslav 81 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 KOKARAUTSAU Vasili 57 130 130 0 130 130 520

3 SALKEVICH Matsvei 100 110 110 0 110 110 440

4 TSIYRIN Alexander 113 90 90 0 90 90 360

5 SAPRANKOV Savelij 102 80 80 0 80 80 320

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Girls D (2013-2014)

1 DORAKH Mariia 44 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 RYDKAYA Varvara 99 110 110 0 130 130 480

3 SHTYKH Lizaveta 125 130 130 0 110 90 460

4 BERASTOUSKAYA Varvara 23 70 80 0 80 110 340

5 TARASENKA Yelizaveta 111 90 70 0 90 70 320

6 KURULCHUK Veranika 68 80 90 0 70 80 320

Boys D (2013-2014)

1 PANTIUKHOV Vladyslav 89 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 SALKEVICH Milan 101 110 130 0 110 130 480

3 NIKIFOROV Ivan 85 130 110 0 90 80 410

4 NAVITSKI Hleb 87 70 90 0 130 110 400

5 GORE Advait Amit 4 80 80 0 70 90 320

6 VYROSTAK Ivan 32 90 70 0 80 70 310

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Girls C (2011-2012)

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 130 130 0 130 130 520

3 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 110 90 0 110 80 390

4 MALASH Anna 76 80 110 0 90 110 390

5 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 70 80 0 80 60 290

6 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 50 70 0 50 90 260

7 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 90 50 0 60 50 250

8 VOITOVA Alisa 30 20 60 0 70 70 220

9 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 40 40 0 40 40 160

10 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 60 30 0 30 20 140

11 PRATASENIA Darya 96 30 10 0 10 30 80

12 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 10 20 0 20 10 60

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Boys C (2011-2012)

1 MININ Elisey 80 150 150 0 150 150 600

2 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 130 130 0 130 130 520

3 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 110 90 0 110 80 390

4 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 90 110 0 80 110 390

5 RATHISH Abhinav 13 60 80 0 90 90 320

6 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 70 50 0 60 50 230

7 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 50 70 0 50 60 230

8 SIANKO Arseni 106 80 0 0 70 70 220

9 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 40 60 0 30 20 150

10 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 30 40 0 40 30 140

11 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 20 30 0 20 40 110

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Girls B (2009-2010)

1 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 130 150 0 150 130 560

2 BABENKO Yeva 17 110 130 0 130 150 520

3 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 150 110 0 110 110 480

4 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 90 90 0 90 80 350

5 SACHOK Aliona 103 70 80 0 60 90 300

6 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 80 70 0 80 70 300

7 SHISHKINA Kira 123 60 60 0 50 60 230

8 JOYAL Anna 8 50 50 0 70 0 170

9 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 40 40 0 40 50 170

10 AKULENKO Kira 14 20 20 0 30 30 100

11 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 0 30 0 20 40 90

12 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 10 10 0 10 10 40

13 LIATKO Vitalina 71 30 0 0 0 0 30

14 VASKO Aiena 26 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Boys B (2009-2010)

1 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 130 150 0 130 150 560

2 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 150 130 0 150 110 540

3 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 60 110 0 110 130 410

4 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 110 80 0 90 90 370

5 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 90 90 0 80 70 330

6 MATSIAS Aleh 77 80 70 0 70 60 280

7 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 30 60 0 40 80 210

8 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 50 50 0 60 40 200

9 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 70 40 0 50 20 180

10 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 40 30 0 30 30 130

11 SVITA Artur 104 10 20 0 20 50 100

12 SYREEV Maksim 110 20 0 0 10 10 40

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Girls A (2007-2008)

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 110 150 0 150 150 560

2 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 150 130 0 130 90 500

3 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 90 110 0 110 110 420

4 HANCHARYK Kira 36 130 70 0 90 70 360

5 SIVETS Palina 107 60 90 0 70 130 350

6 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 80 80 0 80 50 290

7 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 70 60 0 60 80 270

8 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 50 40 0 50 60 200

9 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 40 30 0 40 30 140

10 KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 0 50 0 30 40 120

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Boys A (2007-2008)

1 DANILAU Fiodar 41 150 130 0 130 150 560

2 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 130 150 0 90 130 500

3 MININ Radomir 82 70 110 0 150 110 440

4 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 110 90 0 110 80 390

5 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 80 80 0 80 90 330

6 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 90 70 0 70 60 290

7 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 60 60 0 60 70 250

8 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 50 50 0 50 50 200

9 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 40 40 0 40 40 160

Cadets W. (2005-2006)

1 DAVYDAVA Maryia 40 130 150 150 150 150 730

2 ABDELFATTAH Kenzy 1 150 130 130 130 130 670

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Cadets M. (2005-2006)

1 TSYTSANIUK Anton 120 150 130 150 150 150 730

2 SHKRIADA Mykyta 124 130 150 130 130 130 670

3 ASHUYKO Danila 16 90 110 90 110 110 510

4 DAMARATSKI Ivan 42 110 90 110 90 90 490

Junior W. (2003-2004)

1 MOHAMED Maryam 9 150 130 150 130 150 710

2 PROKOPOVICH Anastasia 94 130 150 0 150 0 430

3 BANDARYNA Varvara 21 110 110 0 0 0 220

Junior M. (2003-2004)

1 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 130 130 150 150 130 690

2 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 110 110 130 130 110 590

3 BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 150 150 0 90 150 540

4 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 80 90 110 110 90 480

5 MOHMED Kareem 11 90 80 90 80 80 420

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Absolute W. (2002 & older)

1 ZUEVA Marina 50 130 150 150 150 150 730

2 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 150 130 110 130 110 630

3 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 110 110 130 110 130 590

4 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 90 90 80 90 80 430

5 KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 80 0 90 0 90 260

6 AHMED Reem 2 70 0 0 0 0 70

Absolute M. (2002 & older)

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 150 150 150 150 150 750

2 HAPON Uladzislau 33 90 130 110 130 90 550

3 FIODARAV Max 114 80 90 130 110 130 540

4 HASSAN Ahmed 7 70 60 70 60 70 330

5 HERMAN Andrei 34 50 70 90 0 110 320

6 MOHAMED Youssef 10 0 80 80 70 80 310

7 GUK Artur 130 130 0 0 90 0 220

8 NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 110 110 0 0 0 220

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

All-around Day 1 - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation 200m 1000m / 500m PR / PER 500m PR / ER Total
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Absolute W. (2002 & older)

1 ZUEVA Marina 50 25 8:53.515 150

2 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 25 9:48.575 130

3 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 25 10:25.867 110

4 KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 11 4:19.310 90

5 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 10 3:57.515 80

AHMED Reem 2 0 0

Absolute M. (2002 & older)

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 25 9:17.527 150

2 FIODARAV Max 114 25 9:24.860 130

3 HERMAN Andrei 34 23 8:45.816 110

4 HAPON Uladzislau 33 25 9:40.832 90

5 MOHAMED Youssef 10 17 6:57.510 80

6 HASSAN Ahmed 7 14 5:54.589 70

NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 0 0

GUK Artur 130 0 0

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Elimination Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Time Points

10./11.07.2021

International Inline Race 2021
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Masters W. (1981 & older)

1 POPOVA Galina 93 15 15 7:47.659 150

Fitness W. (2007 & older)

1 TSIARESHKA Anastasiya 112 15 15 7:48.556 150

2 HRACHANIK Anastasiya 37 15 8 10:25.215 130

Fitness M. (2007 & older)

1 KRUKAU Uladzislau 63 15 15 7:20.564 150

2 SHAPECHKA Raman 122 15 8 8:04.742 130

3 VIARBITSKI Andrei 28 15 1 8:08.798 110

4 KHAMITSEVICH Nikolai 117 15 0 8:52.125 90

5 PRATASENIA Aliaksandr 95 15 0 9:25.169 80

Girls E (2015-2016)

1 YUSHKEVICH Karalina 128 4 6 2:30.866 150

2 PIVOVARCHIK Alexandra 91 4 5 2:26.614 130

3 GURUMOORTHY NITHYA Harsha Varthini 6 4 1 2:35.073 110

4 KURULCHUK Anastasia 67 4 0 2:39.443 90

5 ZAKHAREVICH Milana 48 4 0 2:50.842 80

6 KUGEIKO Ekatserina 65 4 0 2:58.175 70

7 KHASANOVA Zarina 118 4 0 3:00.244 60

8 BABITSKAYA Olga 18 4 0 3:42.839 50

Boys E (2015-2016)

1 MININ Miroslav 81 4 7 2:22.077 150

2 KOKARAUTSAU Vasili 57 4 4 2:22.187 130

3 SALKEVICH Matsvei 100 4 1 2:37.654 110

4 TSIYRIN Alexander 113 4 0 2:45.486 90

5 SAPRANKOV Savelij 102 4 0 3:18.611 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points

10./11.07.2021

International Inline Race 2021
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Girls D (2013-2014)

1 DORAKH Mariia 44 6 6 2:52.294 150

2 RYDKAYA Varvara 99 6 4 2:57.099 130

3 BERASTOUSKAYA Varvara 23 6 1 3:16.888 110

4 SHTYKH Lizaveta 125 6 0 3:12.141 90

5 KURULCHUK Veranika 68 6 0 3:15.841 80

6 TARASENKA Yelizaveta 111 6 0 3:29.241 70

Boys D (2013-2014)

1 PANTIUKHOV Vladyslav 89 6 6 2:47.615 150

2 SALKEVICH Milan 101 6 5 2:50.224 130

3 NAVITSKI Hleb 87 6 1 2:55.082 110

4 GORE Advait Amit 4 6 0 2:56.252 90

5 NIKIFOROV Ivan 85 6 0 3:01.608 80

6 VYROSTAK Ivan 32 6 0 3:02.828 70

Girls C (2011-2012)

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 10 10 4:26.953 150

2 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 10 7 4:27.964 130

3 MALASH Anna 76 10 1 4:35.321 110

4 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 10 0 4:42.828 90

5 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 10 0 4:46.319 80

6 VOITOVA Alisa 30 10 0 4:51.694 70

7 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 10 0 5:06.986 60

8 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 10 0 5:23.728 50

9 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 10 0 6:07.702 40

10 PRATASENIA Darya 96 10 0 6:11.533 30

11 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 9 0 4:53.830 20

12 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 9 0 4:56.082 10

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points
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Boys C (2011-2012)

1 MININ Elisey 80 10 11 4:30.930 150

2 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 10 6 4:32.087 130

3 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 10 1 4:45.869 110

4 RATHISH Abhinav 13 10 0 4:47.796 90

5 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 10 0 4:53.145 80

6 SIANKO Arseni 106 10 0 4:59.287 70

7 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 10 0 5:00.955 60

8 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 10 0 5:32.177 50

9 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 10 0 5:33.691 40

10 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 10 0 5:34.691 30

11 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 10 0 5:47.826 20

Girls B (2009-2010)

1 BABENKO Yeva 17 15 11 6:34.234 150

2 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 15 8 6:34.399 130

3 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 15 5 6:46.002 110

4 SACHOK Aliona 103 15 0 6:46.016 90

5 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 15 0 6:54.883 80

6 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 15 0 6:55.554 70

7 SHISHKINA Kira 123 15 0 6:55.630 60

8 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 15 0 7:18.239 50

9 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 15 0 7:47.601 40

10 AKULENKO Kira 14 15 0 7:56.808 30

11 VASKO Aiena 26 15 0 8:11.087 20

12 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 15 0 8:11.102 10

13 LIATKO Vitalina 71 15 0 8:20.092 0

14 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 15 0 9:08.512 0

JOYAL Anna 8 0 0 - 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points

10./11.07.2021
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Boys B (2009-2010)

1 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 15 11 5:38.255 150

2 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 15 8 5:54.802 130

3 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 15 5 5:56.969 110

4 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 15 0 5:57.885 90

5 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 15 0 5:57.992 80

6 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 15 0 5:58.689 70

7 MATSIAS Aleh 77 15 0 6:20.574 60

8 SVITA Artur 104 15 0 6:42.246 50

9 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 15 0 6:43.109 40

10 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 15 0 6:44.817 30

11 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 15 0 6:53.440 20

12 SYREEV Maksim 110 15 0 7:39.381 10

Girls A (2007-2008)

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 15 12 5:49.940 150

2 SIVETS Palina 107 15 6 5:50.970 130

3 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 15 3 5:50.090 110

4 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 15 3 5:56.506 90

5 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 15 0 6:08.111 80

6 HANCHARYK Kira 36 15 0 6:09.764 70

7 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 15 0 6:32.363 60

8 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 15 0 6:34.675 50

9 KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 15 0 7:29.704 40

10 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 15 0 9:42.263 30

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points

10./11.07.2021
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Soligorsk, Belarus Page 4 of 6



Boys A (2007-2008)

1 DANILAU Fiodar 41 15 10 5:40.561 150

2 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 15 9 5:39.826 130

3 MININ Radomir 82 15 4 6:33.893 110

4 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 15 1 5:47.017 90

5 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 15 0 5:48.061 80

6 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 15 0 6:09.328 70

7 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 15 0 6:12.340 60

8 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 15 0 7:00.611 50

9 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 15 0 8:24.183 40

Cadets W. (2005-2006)

1 DAVYDAVA Maryia 40 4 0 1:56.686 150

2 ABDELFATTAH Kenzy 1 4 0 1:57.556 130

Cadets M. (2005-2006)

1 TSYTSANIUK Anton 120 19 0 7:34.515 150

2 SHKRIADA Mykyta 124 17 0 6:57.699 130

3 ASHUYKO Danila 16 9 0 3:49.296 110

4 DAMARATSKI Ivan 42 7 0 3:02.630 90

Junior W. (2003-2004)

1 MOHAMED Maryam 9 4 0 1:55.825 150

BANDARYNA Varvara 21 0 0 0

PROKOPOVICH Anastasia 94 0 0 0

Junior M. (2003-2004)

1 BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 21 0 8:14.255 150

2 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 20 0 7:58.268 130

3 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 12 0 5:06.790 110

4 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 11 0 4:34.481 90

5 MOHMED Kareem 11 6 0 2:38.963 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points

10./11.07.2021
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Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

Points Race - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Laps Points Time Points
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Masters W. (1981 & older)

1 POPOVA Galina 93 1:04.49 150

Fitness W. (2007 & older)

1 TSIARESHKA Anastasiya 112 1:07.39 150

2 HRACHANIK Anastasiya 37 1:33.84 130

Fitness M. (2007 & older)

1 KRUKAU Uladzislau 63 1:00.95 150

2 SHAPECHKA Raman 122 1:06.83 130

3 VIARBITSKI Andrei 28 1:14.42 110

4 KHAMITSEVICH Nikolai 117 1:17.39 90

5 PRATASENIA Aliaksandr 95 1:17.60 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Girls E (2015-2016)

1 YUSHKEVICH Karalina 128 1:26.43 1:23.63 150

2 PIVOVARCHIK Alexandra 91 1:25.39 1:24.24 130

3 KURULCHUK Anastasia 67 1:33.08 1:34.00 110

4 KUGEIKO Ekatserina 65 1:47.68 1:51.71 90

5 BABITSKAYA Olga 18 2:24.90 80

6 ZAKHAREVICH Milana 48 1:43.57 70

7 GURUMOORTHY NITHYA Harsha Varthini 6 1:48.22 60

8 KHASANOVA Zarina 118 1:48.87 50

Boys E (2015-2016)

1 MININ Miroslav 81 1:26.34 1:24.19 150

2 KOKARAUTSAU Vasili 57 1:30.43 1:29.07 130

3 SALKEVICH Matsvei 100 1:35.02 1:32.01 110

4 TSIYRIN Alexander 113 1:36.09 1:33.41 90

5 SAPRANKOV Savelij 102 2:01.11 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Girls D (2013-2014)

1 DORAKH Mariia 44 1:09.04 1:07.84(FS) 150

2 RYDKAYA Varvara 99 1:11.69 1:09.82 130

3 SHTYKH Lizaveta 125 1:11.61 1:10.88 110

4 TARASENKA Yelizaveta 111 1:11.67 1:10.94 90

5 BERASTOUSKAYA Varvara 23 1:12.27 80

6 KURULCHUK Veranika 68 1:16.84 70

Boys D (2013-2014)

1 PANTIUKHOV Vladyslav 89 1:05.91 1:06.24 150

2 NAVITSKI Hleb 87 1:09.10 1:07.45 130

3 SALKEVICH Milan 101 1:05.48(FS) 1:07.53 110

4 NIKIFOROV Ivan 85 1:07.50 1:08.18 90

5 VYROSTAK Ivan 32 1:09.11 80

6 GORE Advait Amit 4 1:09.61 70

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Girls C (2011-2012)

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 1:01.72 1:01.42 59.29 150

2 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 1:01.74 1:01.53 59.43 130

3 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 1:03.59 1:03.52 1:01.89 110

4 MALASH Anna 76 1:03.91 1:03.30 1:02.18 90

5 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 1:04.19 1:03.54 80

6 VOITOVA Alisa 30 1:04.78 1:03.72 70

7 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 1:04.34 1:04.37 60

8 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 1:06.61 1:05.38 50

9 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 1:11.42 40

10 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 1:12.38 30

11 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 1:12.56 20

12 PRATASENIA Darya 96 1:19.38 10

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Boys C (2011-2012)

1 MININ Elisey 80 1:01.21 1:03.41 1:00.28 150

2 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 1:01.16 1:00.44 1:00.71 130

3 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 1:04.10 1:02.65(FS) 1:03.44 110

4 RATHISH Abhinav 13 1:07.49(FS) 1:04.35 1:06.02 90

5 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 1:03.74 1:04.79 80

6 SIANKO Arseni 106 1:05.06 1:05.67 70

7 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 1:05.79(Warning) 1:06.90 60

8 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 1:07.91 1:08.26 50

9 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 1:14.65 40

10 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 1:16.42 30

11 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 1:19.85 20

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Girls B (2009-2010)

1 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 57.72 55.02 55.40 150

2 BABENKO Yeva 17 59.05 56.10 55.74 130

3 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 56.77 55.96(FS) 56.96 110

4 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 58.30 56.06 1:03.40 90

5 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 59.39 58.18 80

6 JOYAL Anna 8 1:01.25 58.98 70

7 SACHOK Aliona 103 1:01.34 59.50 60

8 SHISHKINA Kira 123 1:00.86 59.62 50

9 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 1:04.25 40

10 AKULENKO Kira 14 1:07.31 30

11 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 1:09.40 20

12 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 1:09.67 10

13 VASKO Aiena 26 1:11.00 0

14 LIATKO Vitalina 71 1:11.14 0

15 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 1:14.05 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Boys B (2009-2010)

1 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 54.66 53.54 53.93 150

2 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 55.01 54.85 54.23(FS) 130

3 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 55.18 55.02 55.22 110

4 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 56.23 55.41(FS) 55.44 90

5 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 56.42 55.10 80

6 MATSIAS Aleh 77 56.70 55.85 70

7 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 57.58 57.90 60

8 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 57.61 57.95 50

9 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 58.58 40

10 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 59.67 30

11 SVITA Artur 104 1:02.42 20

12 SYREEV Maksim 110 1:06.96 10

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Girls A (2007-2008)

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 53.98 53.66 53.25 150

2 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 54.04 54.44 53.28 130

3 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 55.28 54.05 54.23 110

4 HANCHARYK Kira 36 55.21 54.54 54.38 90

5 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 54.42(FS) 54.42 80

6 SIVETS Palina 107 55.75 54.50 70

7 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 55.68 55.61 60

8 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 58.43 1:01.43 50

9 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 1:02.41 40

10 KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 1:14.47 30

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Boys A (2007-2008)

1 MININ Radomir 82 1:07.91 53.04 51.90 150

2 DANILAU Fiodar 41 52.88 52.75 52.10 130

3 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 58.40(FS) 54.36 52.56 110

4 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 55.29 53.55 52.77 90

5 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 54.18 53.16 80

6 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 55.66 54.57 70

7 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 59.08 58.46 60

8 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 1:01.51(FS) 1:04.31 50

9 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 1:11.27 40

Cadets W. (2005-2006)

1 DAVYDAVA Maryia 40 1:05.63 150

2 ABDELFATTAH Kenzy 1 1:07.31 130

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Cadets M. (2005-2006)

1 TSYTSANIUK Anton 120 50.61 150

2 SHKRIADA Mykyta 124 51.34(FS) 130

3 ASHUYKO Danila 16 57.92 110

4 DAMARATSKI Ivan 42 58.21 90

Junior W. (2003-2004)

1 PROKOPOVICH Anastasia 94 55.40 150

2 MOHAMED Maryam 9 55.47 130

BANDARYNA Varvara 21 DNS 0

Junior M. (2003-2004)

1 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 53.59(Warning) 56.77 150

2 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 55.12(FS) 57.16 130

3 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 55.22 57.71 110

4 BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 53.36 DNS 90

5 MOHMED Kareem 11 57.14(FS) 80

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Absolute W. (2002 & older)

1 ZUEVA Marina 50 52.92 51.85 150

2 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 1:02.79 52.31 130

3 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 1:02.80 52.61 110

4 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 56.62 57.10 90

AHMED Reem 2 DNS 0

KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 DNS 0

Absolute M. (2002 & older)

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 49.63 48.50 150

2 HAPON Uladzislau 33 52.13 49.59 130

3 FIODARAV Max 114 52.41 49.79 110

4 GUK Artur 130 50.77 50.25 90

6 MOHAMED Youssef 10 52.44 70

7 HASSAN Ahmed 7 52.79 60

NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 DNS 0

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Final - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation QF SF Final Points
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Girls E (2015-2016)

Semifinal 1

1 YUSHKEVICH Karalina 128 1:26.43 Q

2 KURULCHUK Anastasia 67 1:33.08 Q

3 ZAKHAREVICH Milana 48 1:43.57

4 BABITSKAYA Olga 18 2:24.90

Semifinal 2

1 PIVOVARCHIK Alexandra 91 1:25.39 Q

2 KUGEIKO Ekatserina 65 1:47.68 Q

3 GURUMOORTHY NITHYA Harsha Varthini 6 1:48.22

4 KHASANOVA Zarina 118 1:48.87

Boys E (2015-2016)

Semifinal 1

1 MININ Miroslav 81 1:26.34 Q

2 TSIYRIN Alexander 113 1:36.09 Q

3 SAPRANKOV Savelij 102 2:01.11

Semifinal 2

1 KOKARAUTSAU Vasili 57 1:30.43 Q

2 SALKEVICH Matsvei 100 1:35.02 Q

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls D (2013-2014)

Semifinal 1

1 DORAKH Mariia 44 1:09.04 Q

2 TARASENKA Yelizaveta 111 1:11.67 Q

3 KURULCHUK Veranika 68 1:16.84

Semifinal 2

1 SHTYKH Lizaveta 125 1:11.61 Q

2 RYDKAYA Varvara 99 1:11.69 Q

3 BERASTOUSKAYA Varvara 23 1:12.27

Boys D (2013-2014)

Semifinal 1

1 PANTIUKHOV Vladyslav 89 1:05.91 Q

2 NAVITSKI Hleb 87 1:09.10 Q

3 VYROSTAK Ivan 32 1:09.11

Semifinal 2

1 SALKEVICH Milan 101 1:05.48 FS Q

2 NIKIFOROV Ivan 85 1:07.50 Q

3 GORE Advait Amit 4 1:09.61

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls C (2011-2012)

Semifinal 1

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 1:01.42 Q

2 MALASH Anna 76 1:03.30 Q

3 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 1:03.54

4 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 1:05.38

Semifinal 2

1 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 1:01.53 Q

2 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 1:03.52 Q

3 VOITOVA Alisa 30 1:03.72

4 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 1:04.37

Boys C (2011-2012)

Semifinal 1

1 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 1:00.44 Q

2 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 1:02.65 FS Q

3 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 1:06.90

4 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 1:08.26

Semifinal 2

1 MININ Elisey 80 1:03.41 Q

2 RATHISH Abhinav 13 1:04.35 Q

3 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 1:04.79

4 SIANKO Arseni 106 1:05.67

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls B (2009-2010)

Semifinal 1

1 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 55.02 Q

2 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 56.06 Q

3 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 58.18

4 JOYAL Anna 8 58.98

Semifinal 2

1 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 55.96 FS Q

2 BABENKO Yeva 17 56.10 Q

3 SACHOK Aliona 103 59.50

4 SHISHKINA Kira 123 59.62

Boys B (2009-2010)

Semifinal 1

1 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 53.54 Q

2 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 55.02 Q

3 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 55.10

4 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 57.95

Semifinal 2

1 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 54.85 Q

2 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 55.41 FS Q

3 MATSIAS Aleh 77 55.85

4 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 57.90

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls A (2007-2008)

Semifinal 1

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 53.66 Q

2 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 54.05 Q

3 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 54.42

4 SIVETS Palina 107 54.50

Semifinal 2

1 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 54.44 Q

2 HANCHARYK Kira 36 54.54 Q

3 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 55.61

4 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 1:01.43

Boys A (2007-2008)

Semifinal 1

1 DANILAU Fiodar 41 52.75 Q

2 MININ Radomir 82 53.04 Q

3 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 53.16

4 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 1:04.31

Semifinal 2

1 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 53.55 Q

2 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 54.36 Q

3 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 54.57

4 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 58.46

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Junior M. (2003-2004)

Semifinal 1

1 YAKOVLEV Zahar 129 53.59 Warning Q

2 MAKHNOVICH Valery 78 55.22 Q

3 MOHMED Kareem 11 57.14 FS

Semifinal 2

1 BRANKOVSKIY Pavel 25 53.36 Q

2 ILYUTSIK Andrei 54 55.12 FS Q

Absolute W. (2002 & older)

Semifinal 1

1 ZUEVA Marina 50 52.92 Q

2 YUSHKEVICH Karyna 127 56.62 Q

KRUPENKOVA Katya 62 DNS

Semifinal 2

1 NIFANTAVA Hanna 86 1:02.79 Q

2 VARABYOVA Yauheniya 31 1:02.80 Q

AHMED Reem 2 DNS

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Absolute M. (2002 & older)

Semifinal 1

1 DAMARATSKI Yahor 43 49.63 Q

2 GUK Artur 130 50.77 Q

3 HERMAN Andrei 34 51.68

NEVMERZHITSKIY Stefan 84 DNS

Semifinal 2

1 HAPON Uladzislau 33 52.13 Q

2 FIODARAV Max 114 52.41 Q

3 MOHAMED Youssef 10 52.44

4 HASSAN Ahmed 7 52.79

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Semifinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Qual.
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Girls C (2011-2012)

Quarterfinal 1

1 IVCHATOVA Marta 53 1:01.72 Q

2 LEVUNETS Lilia 70 1:04.34 Q

3 ZHARKINA Dziana 46 1:06.61 Q

4 KHAMITSEVICH Milana 116 1:12.56

Quarterfinal 2

1 KONOPLIANIK Yaroslava 61 1:01.74 Q

2 GURUMOORTHY Ananyaa Kalaignanam 5 1:04.19 Q

3 ZUBAREVICH Yuliya 49 1:12.38

4 PRATASENIA Darya 96 1:19.38

Quarterfinal 3

1 BAHDANOVICH Evialina 20 1:03.59 Q

2 MALASH Anna 76 1:03.91 Q

3 VOITOVA Alisa 30 1:04.78 Q

4 MALAKHAVA Alisa 75 1:11.42

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Quarterfinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Comment500mQF Qual.
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Boys C (2011-2012)

Quarterfinal 1

1 MININ Elisey 80 1:01.21 Q

2 KAZLOUSKI Vadzim 56 1:05.79 Warning Q

3 SINYAVSKIJ Artyom 108 1:07.91 Q

Quarterfinal 2

1 MIASISHCHAU Andrei 83 1:01.16 Q

2 RATHISH Abhinav 13 1:07.49 FS Q

3 KOKARAUTSAU Dzmitry 58 1:16.42

4 ARAVINDA BABU Ashvath 3 1:19.85

Quarterfinal 3

1 YUSHKEVICH Uladzislau 126 1:03.74 Q

2 BABITSKIJ Fyodor 19 1:04.10 Q

3 SIANKO Arseni 106 1:05.06 Q

4 BOBKOV Mikhail 24 1:14.65

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Quarterfinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Comment500mQF Qual.
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Girls B (2009-2010)

Quarterfinal 1

1 TSYTSANIUK Kateryna 121 57.72 Q

2 JOYAL Anna 8 1:01.25 Q

3 BARANOVSKAYA Daria 22 1:04.25

Quarterfinal 2

1 KRUKAVA Yulyana 64 56.77 Q

2 SHISHKINA Kira 123 1:00.86 Q

3 AKULENKO Kira 14 1:07.31

4 NEHA Aravinda Babu 12 1:14.05

Quarterfinal 3

1 BABENKO Yeva 17 59.05 Q

2 SACHOK Aliona 103 1:01.34 Q

3 VASKO Aiena 26 1:11.00

4 LIATKO Vitalina 71 1:11.14

Quarterfinal 4

1 VASHKEVICH Kseniya 27 58.30 Q

2 KHIMARODA Aliaksandra 119 59.39 Q

3 FILICHAVA Valeryia 115 1:09.40

4 RUMYANTSEVA Liliya 98 1:09.67

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Quarterfinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Comment500mQF Qual.
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Boys B (2009-2010)

Quarterfinal 1

1 HUZEYEU Rastsislau 39 54.66 Q

2 MATSIAS Aleh 77 56.70 Q

3 SELISHCHAU Daniil 105 57.61 Q

4 SYREEV Maksim 110 1:06.96

Quarterfinal 2

1 RUDZEVICH Albert 97 55.01 Q

2 PANTIUKHOV Nikita 90 55.18 Q

3 KUGEIKO Pavel 66 57.58 Q

4 SVITA Artur 104 1:02.42

Quarterfinal 3

1 KONDRAKOV Timofei 59 56.23 Q

2 MELNIKAU Stepan 79 56.42 Q

3 KARPOVICH Yaromir 55 58.58

4 ZHAUNERYK Raman 47 59.67

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Quarterfinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Comment500mQF Qual.
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Girls A (2007-2008)

Quarterfinal 1

1 KONOPLIANIK Evelina 60 54.04 Q

2 IVASHCHENKO Oleksandra 51 55.68 Q

3 SIVETS Palina 107 55.75 Q

Quarterfinal 2

1 STEPANOVA Darya 109 53.98 Q

2 LUZAKOVA Anastasiia 73 54.42 FS Q

3 GOLOVEN Svetlana 35 58.43 Q

Quarterfinal 3

1 HANCHARYK Kira 36 55.21 Q

2 ARLOUSKAYA Valeryia 15 55.28 Q

3 PIHARAVA Hanna 92 1:02.41

4 KUKHARCHUK Daminika 69 1:14.47

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Quarterfinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Comment500mQF Qual.
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Boys A (2007-2008)

Quarterfinal 1

1 DANILAU Fiodar 41 52.88 Q

2 DYDYSHKA Tsimafei 45 54.18 Q

3 VOITAU Tsimafei 29 59.08 Q

Quarterfinal 2

1 IVCHATOV Ivan 52 55.29 Q

2 GRIGORIEW Oskar 38 55.66 Q

3 MAKSIMENKO Daniil 74 1:01.51 FS Q

Quarterfinal 3

1 LUZAKOV Daniil 72 58.40 FS Q

2 MININ Radomir 82 1:07.91 Q

3 ABYDZENNAU Hleb 88 1:11.27

Chief Judge                                                                   Ms. Evgenia TKACHENKO

Secretary Judge                                                            Mr. Ruslan TABOLICH

International Inline Race on Parabolic Track

500 m Quarterfinal - RESULT

Place Skater Bib Nation Time Comment500mQF Qual.
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